
3

SM

BLUE BOAR STREET

House 5

Boar
Blue

The Mitre

3

17

99
 to

 1
09

7

142 to 155

11
3 

to
 1

21

76 110 (PH)

69 to 73

Market
Ave No 4

12
3 

to
 1

27

Pp

St Mary the VirginUniversity Church of

(private)

Chapel

St M
ary's Passage

6

110
109

15 16

64.6m

Library

63.9m

121

CR

Lincoln College

128a
W

heatsheaf Yard

The W
heatsheaf

(PH
)

St Columba's

130a

Chapel

15

131 to 136

2

1

Lincoln House

6

14

4

LB

60.4m

LB

Rising Bollards

62.5m BEAR LANE

W
estm

inster

H
ouse

9

Church

1

3

120

5

ALFR
ED

 STR
EET

N
ational

Hall

4

10

1 to 7

9
12

9

3

61.3m
ORIEL

O
R

IE
L 

ST
R

EE
T10

SQUARELine of Posts

8

113

63.1m

23

ED & Ward Bdy

102

62.5m

5

2

KIN
G

 ED
W

AR
D

 STR
EET

16

8 62.2m
108LB

117

to

19

115

116

10
 to

 1
1

13

126a
ED & Ward Bdy

130

128
126

127

123

PH

6

7 to 11

and College
King's Hall

of Brasenose

114

HIGH  STREET

0 100m
@ 1/1250

10 20 30 40 50

OS SURVEY MAP01 Scale 1:1250

View of Existing Shop on  High Street01

@ A3

Drawing Title

Project No.

Project

Drawing No.

Drawn By

Status

Revision

Scale

ChkDate DrnRev Description

The use of this data by the recipient acts as an agreement of the
following statements. Do not use this data if you do not agree with
any of the following statements:-

All drawings are based upon site information supplied by third parties
and as such their accuracy cannot be guaranteed. All features are
approximate and subject to clarification by a detailed topographical
survey, statutory service enquiries and confirmation of the legal
boundaries.

Do not scale the drawing.
Use figured dimensions in all cases.
Check all dimensions on site prior to fabrication of any steelwork.

Report any discrepancies in writing to Wren Architecture as soon as
they are identified before proceeding.

All proposed structural modifications to existing building to be in
accordance with the structural engineer's drawings and specifications.

All proposed structure, including concrete slabs and steel beams, to be
in accordance with the structural engineer's drawings and specifications.

Architects & Designers

Client

ETON HOLDINGS LTD

0243

114 HIGH STREET
OXFORD OX1 4BX

G
:\0

24
3 

11
4 

H
ig

h 
St

 O
xf

or
d 

O
X1

 4
BX

 - 
Lo

ch
 &

 M
oo

r\0
1 

Ar
ch

ite
ct

ur
e\

W
or

k 
Se

t\0
24

3 
-  

A0
01

 - 
O

S 
M

ap
 a

nd
 p

ho
to

s_
A3

.d
w

g
10

/1
7/

20
22

 9
:5

1 
AM

31 Chester Road, N19 5DF, London UK.

design consultants

EXISTING LOCATION
OS MAP AND PHOTOS

ADVERT CONSENT APPLICATION

A001

1:1250 MW

-

View of Existing Shop from Broad St looking West02

View of Existing Shop from Broad St looking East03

Site - Retail Unit
90.8 sqm - 0,009 ha

- 18.03.24 MW -ISSUE

AutoCAD SHX Text
451500m

AutoCAD SHX Text
451500m

AutoCAD SHX Text
451600m

AutoCAD SHX Text
451600m

AutoCAD SHX Text
206100m

AutoCAD SHX Text
206200m

AutoCAD SHX Text
206300m


	Sheets and Views
	OS MAP_AV


